

# Product Information Sheet



## Nutrition Facts

|                                                                                                                                                                    |                        |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 1 serving per container                                                                                                                                            |                        |
| <b>Serving size</b>                                                                                                                                                | <b>1 package (71g)</b> |
| <b>Amount Per Serving</b>                                                                                                                                          |                        |
| <b>Calories</b>                                                                                                                                                    | <b>270</b>             |
| % Daily Value*                                                                                                                                                     |                        |
| <b>Total Fat</b> 3.5g                                                                                                                                              | 4%                     |
| Saturated Fat 0.5g                                                                                                                                                 | 3%                     |
| Trans Fat 0g                                                                                                                                                       |                        |
| <b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg                                                                                                                                             | 0%                     |
| <b>Sodium</b> 1070mg                                                                                                                                               | 47%                    |
| <b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 52g                                                                                                                                      | 19%                    |
| Dietary Fiber < 1g                                                                                                                                                 | 2%                     |
| Total Sugars 2g                                                                                                                                                    |                        |
| Includes 2g Added Sugars                                                                                                                                           | 4%                     |
| <b>Protein</b> 7g                                                                                                                                                  |                        |
| Not a significant source of vitamin D, calcium, iron, and potassium                                                                                                |                        |
| *The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice. |                        |

## INGREDIENTS

Instant pasta (Durum wheat semolina, sodium stearoyl lactylate, phospholipase, riboflavin (vitamin B2), ascorbic acid, lecithin), pasta seasoning mix (tomato powder, modified corn starch, salt, olive oil, maltodextrin, sugar, corn starch, garlic powder extract, thyme, black pepper, annatto (for color), anti-caking agent (silicon dioxide)).

## ALLERGENS

Contains wheat and soy. Processed in a facility which handles milk products.



| Item Number             | Product Description                                 |                   |                       | Case Pack  | Pallet Ti & Hi | Unit UPC     |
|-------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------|-------------------|-----------------------|------------|----------------|--------------|
| 77464                   | Pasta with Marinara Sauce Instant Cup, 2.5 oz (71g) |                   |                       | 24         | 7x9=63         | 035549774648 |
| Case UPC                | Unit (inches)LxWxH                                  | Case Weight       | Case Dem(inches)LxWxH |            | Case Cube      |              |
| 50035549774643          | 4.6 x 4.6 x 3.4                                     | 5.4 lbs           | 18.1 x 13.5 x 7.5     |            | 1.06           |              |
| Cases per 20' Container | Cases per 40' Container                             | Country of Origin |                       | Close Code |                | Shelf Life   |
|                         | 2700                                                | Egypt             |                       | Best By    |                | 24 mo        |